
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/26/2022 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:02:19 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 1/19/2022 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 1/25/2022 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC2200000005,1 CPO,0210,ISC2200000003,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Scribe Software Maintenance
(OT22049)

CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORP 11/10/2021 01/21/2022 33,315.79

CRFQ,0212,SWC2200000003,1 CMA,0212,FASTEN22,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS SWC - Miscellaneous Fasteners &
Fastening Devices

GRAYSON INDUSTRIES INC 01/12/2022 01/19/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF2200000006,1 CPO,0613,VNF2200000003,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS Negative Pressure Wound Therapy
System

PLANET CELLULAR INC 10/21/2021 01/25/2022 2,995.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000090,2 CPO,0803,DOT2200000026,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Falls Run Box Beams and Bridge Rail. CXT INC 12/17/2021 01/21/2022 153,693.77

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000091,2 CPO,0803,DOT2200000025,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Salt Lick Box Beams and Bridge Rail. CXT INC 12/21/2021 01/21/2022 246,147.01

CRFQ,0805,PTR2200000004,2 CMA,0805,PTR2200000003,1 DIVISION OF PUBLIC TRANSIT Consultant Services for PVTA RLS & ASSOCIATES INC 12/22/2021 01/21/2022 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

